
 
DANCENTER NORTH SPRING/SUMMER 2021 CALENDAR 

 
 
 

SPRING SESSION (19 WEEKS)                 SAT, JAN 9 – FRI,  MAY 28, 2021 

PARENTS’ WATCH WEEK     Saturday, March 6 – Friday, March 12 (tentative) 

2ND TUITION PAYMENTS DUE   Monday, March 8 

DANCE JAM STUDIO RUN-THRU   Sunday, April 11 

DANCE JAM      Sunday, April 18 (rescheduled from 3/14) 

SPRING BREAK (no classes)                Monday, March 22 – Sunday, March 28 

SPRING SHOWCASE STUDIO RUN-THRU    Sunday, April 25 

SPRING SHOW TECH & DRESS   Thursday & Friday, May 6-7 

SPRING SHOWCASE     Saturday, May 8 

DÉFILÉ       Saturday & Sunday, May 29-30 

 
 

SUMMER SESSION (6 WEEKS)                 JUNE 14 – JULY 23, 2021 
 
 
 

*Our calendar is subject to changes.  Please visit our website often and ensure that your correct email address is on 
file with the studio so that you receive important updates from our School Administrator. 
 


